® L

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassectte Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M1

ALINDIGI TARIH

SILO NUMARASI

Run Si02 Al1203 Fe203 Cao

Avg  20.7253 4.7310 3.8911
TOPLAM KS SM AM

Avg 99.6835 93,1909 2.4038

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:

Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:

Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M2

ALINDIGI TARTIH

SILO NUMARASI

Run Si02 A1203 Fe203 CaOo

NAvg  20.4356 4.7180 3.8976
TOPLAM XS SM AM

Avg 99.4751 94,0301 2.3719

Task/Program:

Datc and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Casseltte Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M3

ALINDIGI TARIH

S11L,O NUMARASI

Run SiO2 Al1203 Ire203 CaO

Avg 20.4129 4.7602 3.9190
TOPLAM KS SM AM

Avg  99.4967 94.1035 2.,3519

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:

Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:

Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M4

ALINDIGI TARIH

S1LO NUMARAST

Run Sio2 Al203 Fe203 CaO

Avg 20.5467 4.7014 3.9127
TOPLAM KS SM AM

Avg 99.3634 93.2952 2.3852

63.5452

1.2158

63.3204

1.2105

63.3699

1.2147

63.1153

1.2016

14_KLINK/FLX_CEM
19.04.2014 21:13:32
Concentration Analysis
1

*,

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO S03 K20 Na20
1.1162 3.1427 0.8280 0.1992
Lig1450 C3A(B)
25.0912 5.9533
14_KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 21:17:42
Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARAST

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO SO3 K20 Na20
1.1156 2.9967 0.8690 0.2164
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.1246 5.9080
14_KLINK/FLX_ CEM

19.04.2014 21:21:54
Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI

MgO SO3 K20 Naz20
1.1281 3.0208 0.8621 0.2122
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.3009 5.9836
14_KLINK/FLX_CEM

19.04.2014 21:25:54
Concentration Analysis

1

.'.

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI

Mgo S03 K20 Na20
1.1357 2.9776 0.8635 0.2263
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25,1331 ©5.8384

P205
0.1010

P205
0.1198

P205
0.1019

P205
0.1033

Ti02 Cr203
0.2134 0.0604
Tio2 Cr203
0.2241 0.0620
Ti02 Cr203
0.2170 0.0626

TiO2
0.2192

A1

Cr203
0.0618

LOI
1.1300

LOT
1.5000

LOI
1.4300

LOTI
1.5000



Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI ¢ M5
ALINDIGI TARIH
SI1.O NUMARASI

A1203
4.7500

Si02
20.5664

Fe203
3.9228

Cao
63.5535

Run
Avg

TOPLAM KS SM
99.7779 93.7726 2.3714

AM

Avg 1.2109

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI : M6
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARASI

Al203
4.7221

Si02
20.5168

Fe203
3.9028

Cao
63.6298

Run
nvg

TOPLAM KS SM
99.7194 94.1500 2.3788

AM

nvg 1.2099

lask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI ¢ M7
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARASI

5i02
20.5892

Al203
4.7532

Fe203
3.8996

CaO
63.3691

Run
Avg

TOPLAM KS SM AM

Avg  99.5784 93.4261 2.3795 1.2189

l'ask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI ;. M8
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARAST

Al203
4.7130

Sio2
20.6079

Fe203
3.9128

CaO
63.3523

Run
Avg
‘'OPLAM KS SM

99.5457 93.3820 2.3891

M

Avg 1.2045

14_KLINK/FLX_CEM
19.04.2014 21:52:24
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S0O3 K20 Na20 P205
1.1329 3.0031 0.8622 0.2030 0.0985
Lig1450 C3A(B)
25.2742 5.9501

14_KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 21:56:22

Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO SO3 K20 Na20 P205
1.1091 3.0437 0.8430 0.1900 0.0978
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.0897 5.9100

14_KLINK/FLX_ CEM

19.04.2014 22:00:22

Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S0O3 K20 Na20 P205
1.1199 2.9648 0.8736 0.2019 0.1077
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.2291 5.9977

14 KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 22:04:26

Concentration Analysis

1

4

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S03 K20 Naz20 P205
1.1167 3.0747 0.8686 0.1966 0.1025
Lig1450 C3A(B)

25.1248 5.8690

Ti02 Cr203 LOI
0.2140 0.0616 1.4100
Ti02 Cr203 LOI
0.2113 0.0629 1.3900
Tio2 Cr203 LOI
0.2161 0.0633 1.4200
iu a
rat¥v aMe
~J49n1MﬁTu
Ti02 Cr203 LOI
0.2178 0.0628 1.3200



lask/Program: 14 KLINK/FLX CEM

bate and Time of Analysis: 19.04.2014 22:08:26
I'ype of Analysis: Concentration Analysis
Number of Repeats: 1

Casscette Number: 1

NUMUNE TISMI : M9 NUMUNE NUMARASTI

ALINDIGI TARIH E ALINDIGI SAAT

SITLO NUMARASI § NUMUNE TIPI

Run Si02 Al203 I'e203 CaO MgO S03 K20 Naz20 P205 Ti02 Cr203 LOI

Avg 20.4487 4.7384 3.8996 63.3175 1.1034 3.0229 0.8741 0.2086 0.1059 0.2098 0.0623 1.3600

'OPLAM KS SM AM Ligl450 C3A(B)
Avg  99.3512 93,9366 2.3673 1.2151 25.1754 5.9587

urgt CALLI

abyratyvar ve Kalite




lask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

14 KLINK/FLX CEM
19.04.2014 22:17:00
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE ISMI M10 NUMUNE NUMARAST

ALINDIGI TARIH ALINDIGI SAAT

STLO NUMARASI NUMUNE TIPI

Run 8io02 Al203 Fe203 CaO MgO SO3 K20 Na20 P205 Tio2 Cr203 LOI

Avg 20.4793 4.7605 3.9326 63.1875 1.1241 3.0412 0.8718 0.2124 0.1013 0.2168 0.0614 1.2800
TOPLAM KS SM AM Ligl450 C3A(B)

Avg  99.2690 93.5531 2.3558 1.2105 25.3381 5.9613

Task/Program: 14_KLINK/FLX CEM

Date and Time of Analysis: 19.04.2014 22:21:00

Type of Analysis: Concentration Analysis

Number of Repeats: 1

Casselte Number: +

NUMUNI TISMI M11 NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI TARIH ALINDIGI SAAT

SILO NUMARASI NUMUNE TIPI

Run Sio2 Al203 Fe203 Cao MgO SO3 K20 Na20 P205 Tio2 Cr203 LOT

Avg 20.5956 4.7452 3.9062 63.2881 1.1236 3.0505 0.8473 0.2468 0.0973 0.2188 0.0617 1.3700
TOPLAM KS SM AM Ligl1450 C3A(B)

Avg  99.5512 93.2884 2.3806 1.2148 25.2424 5.9656

Task/Program: 14_KLINK/FLX_CEM

Date and Time of Analysis: 19.04.2014 22:25:02

Type of Analysis: Concentration Analysis

Number of Repeats: 1

Cassette Number: +

NUMUNEI ISMI M12 NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI TARIHN ALINDIGI SAAT

STLO NUMARAST NUMUNE TIPT

Run Sio2 Al203 Fe203 Cao MgO 503 K20 Na20 P205 TiO2 Cr203 LOI

Avg 20.3404 4.7064 3.9201 63.1258 1.1173 3.0561 0.8761 0.2217 0.1081 0.2210 0.0598 1.4400
TOPLAM KS SM AM Ligl450 C3A(B)

Avg 99.1928 94.1239 2.3579 1.2006 25.1544 5.8390

‘Task/Program: 14_KLINK/FLX CEM

Date and Time of Analysis: 19.04.2014 22:29:00 I

T'ype of Analysis: Concentration Analysis urgt CAL :

Number of Repeats: 1 r ve Kalite

Cassette Number: + () dﬁm

NUMUNE ISMI M13 NUMUNE NUMARAST

ALINDIGI TARIH ALINDIGI SAAT

STLO NUMARAST NUMUNE TIPI

Run Sio2 Al203 Fre203 cao MgO SO3 K20 Na20 P205 Ti02 Cr203 LOI

Avg 20.5163 4.7180 3.9197 63.2919 1.1294 2.8977 0.8685 0.2212 0.1129 0.2078 0.0644 1.3300
TOPLAM KS SM AM Ligl450 C3A(B)

Avg 99.2778 93.6433 2.3752 1.2037 25.1925 5.8705



Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M14

ALINDIGI TARIH

SI11L,O NUMARAST

Run Si02 Al203 Fe203

Avg 20.4583 4.7173 3.8947
TOPLAM KS SM

Avg  99.3331 93.8027 2.3756

l'ask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M15

ALINDIGI TARIH

SILO NUMARASI

Run 8Si02 Al1203 Fe203

Avg  20.5373 4.7234 3.9108
TOPLAM KS SM

Avg  99.4257 93.5635 2.3786

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M1l6

ALINDIGI TARIH

SI1,0 NUMARASI

Run 8i02 Al203 Fe203

Avg 20.3838 4.7248 3.8938
TOPLAM KS SM

Avg 99.2172 94.1494 22,3651

l'ask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M17

ALINDIGI TARIH

SILO NUMARASI

Run SiO2 Al203 Fe203

NAvg  20.4340 4.7155 3.9106
TOPLAM KS SM

Avg 99.2531 93.8398 2.3689

cao
63.2262

AM
1.2112

CalO

63.2954
AM
1.2078

cao
63.2653

AM
1.2134

CaO
63.1932

AM
1.2058

14_KLINK/FLX_CEM
19.04.2014 22:33:14
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S03 K20 Na20 P205 Tio2 Cr203 LOTI
1.1126 3.0545 0.8830 0.2450 0.1043 0.2144 0.0629 1.3600
Ligl450 C3A(B)
25.1556 5.9110

14_KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 22:37:14

Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO 303 K20 Naz20 P205 Tio2 Cr203 LOI
1.1232 3.0318 0.8747 0.2189 0.0993 0.2099 0.0610 1.3400
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.1864 5.8999

14 KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 22:41:12

Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO S0O3 K20 Na20 P205 Ti02 Cr203 LOT
1.1086 3.0820 0.8646 0.2300 0.1022 0.2182 0.0640 1.2800
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.1385 5.9324

14 KLINK/FLX_ CEM

19.04.2014 22:45:14

Concentration Analysis !

1 G

+ 1

|

NUMUNE NUMARAST

ALINDIGI SAAT §/¢-
NUMUNE TIPT |

MgO SO3 K20 Naz20 P205 Tio2 Cr203 LOTI
1.1390 3.0862 0.8771 0.2153 0.1101 0.2100 0.0622 1.3000
1,ig1450 C3A(B)

25.1765 5.8794



Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARASI

M18

Al203
4.7494

Si02
20.5689

Fe203
3.9101

CaOo
63.1790

Run
Avg

TOPLAM
99.3137

KS
93.2229

SM
2.3753

AM

Avg 1.2146

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
''ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
SI1,0 NUMARASI

M19

Si02
20.4768

Al203
4.7418

CaO

Run
/ 63.2224

AVg

Fe203
3.9150

TOPLAM
99.3299

KS
93.6628

SM
2.3654

AM

Avg 1.2112

‘lask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cagsette Number:

NUMUNIE ILSMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARASI

M20

Al203
4.7586

Si02
20.4295

Fe203
3.8760

Ca0o

Run
/ 63.0738

Avg

TOPLAM
99.3314

KS
93.6399

SM
2.3660

AM

Avg 1.2277

‘l'ask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE TISMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
STINO NUMARASI

M21

Si02
20.4391

Al203
4.6850

Fe203
3.8975

CaOo
63.0852

Run
nvg

TOPLAM
99.1684

KS
93.7227

SM
2.3815

AM

Nvg 1.2021

14_KLINK/FLX_CEM
19.04.2014 22:49:16
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

Mgo s03 K20 Na20
1.1173 3.0829 0.8800 0.2088
Ligl450 C3A(B)
25.2520 5.9700

14_KLINK/FLX_CEM
19.04.2014 22:53:18
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASTI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

Mgo 503 K20 Na20
1.1234 3.1132 0.8765 0.2160
Ligl450 C3A(B)
25.2500 5.9415
14_XLINK/FLX_CEM

19.04.2014 22:57:16
Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO SO3 K20 Na20
1.1515 3.0973 0.8810 0.1978
Ligla50 C3A(B)

25.2270 6.0519
14_KLINK/FLX_ CEM

19.04.2014 23:01:48
Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI

MgO SO3 K20 Na20
1.1244 3.1140 0.8750 0.2557
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.0792 5.8206

P205
0.1085

P205
0.1091

Ti02
0.2178

Ti02
0.2131

Cr203
0.0625

P205
0.1092

P205
0.1082

Ti02
0.2162

Tio2
0.2225

Cr203
0.0606

Cr203
0.0620

LOI
1.2300

LOI
1.2600

LOI
1.4800

LOT
1.3000



'lask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
STILO NUMARASI

M22

5i02
20.3395

Al1203
4.7667

Run
vy

Fe203
3.9085

Cao
63.1373

TOPLAM
99.1668

KS
94 .0528

SM
2.3446

AM

Avg 1.2196

‘lask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNI ISMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
STLO NUMARASI

M23

Si02
20.4007

Al203
4.6963

Fe203
3.8877

Run
Avg

CaO
63.1121

TOPLAM
99.1269

KS
93.9075

SM
2.3766

AM

Avg 1.2080

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARAST

M24

5i02
20.4491

Run
Avg

Al203
4.6650

Fe203
3.8882

CaC
63.1092

''OPLAM
99.1342

KS
93.7607

SM
2.3908

AM

Avg 1.1998

'l'ask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI
ALINDIGI TARIH
STILO NUMARASI

M25

Sio2
20.3551

Al203
4.7294

Fe203
3.9016

Cao
62.9564

Run
Avg

TOPLAM
99.0448

KS
93.7903

SM
2.3584

AM

nvg 1.2122

14 KLINK/FLX CEM
19.04.2014 23:05:56
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASTI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

MgO SO3 K20 Naz20
1.0901 3.0647 0.8775 0.2215
Ligl450 C3A(B)
25.2833 6.0185
14_KLINK/FLX CEM
19.04.2014 23:11:00
Concentration Analysis
1
.{.
NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI
MgO S03 K20 Na20
1.1143 3.0998 0.8766 0.2245
Ligl450 C3A(B)
25.0516 5.8672

14_KLINK/FLX_ CEM
19.04.2014 23:14:58
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S03 K20 Naz20
1.1304 3.1010 0.8771 0.2100
Ligl450 C3A(B)

24.9611 5.7835
14_KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 23:19:50
Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
Mgo 503 K20 Na20
1.1254 3.0902 0.8747 0.1864
Ligl450 C3A(R)

25.1533 5.9316

P205
0.1172

P205
0.1085

P205
0.1091

P205
0.1126

Tio2
0.2118

Tio2
0.2136

Tio2
0.2135

TiO2
0.2112

Cr203
0.0619

Cr203
0.0627

Cr203
0.0615

Cr203
0.0618

LOI
1.3700

LOI
1.3300

LOI
1.3200

LOI
1.4400



Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
1'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE TISMI . M26
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARASTI

Run 8i02 Al1203 Fe203
Avg 20.3650 4.7443 3.8783

TOPLAM KSs SM

Avg 99.0845 93.9267 2.3618

l'ask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNI: ISMI o M27
ALINDIGI TARIH
STLO NUMARASI

Run Si02 Al203 Fe203
Avg 20.6011 4.7337 3.8944

TOPLAM KSs SM

Avg 99.0860 92.4079 2.3877

‘lask/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
I'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE TISMI : M28
ALINDIGI TARIH
SII.O NUMARAST

Run SioO2 Al1203 Fe203
Avg 20.4074 4.6971 3.8978

TOPLAM KS SM

Avg 98.8624 93.4235 2.3743

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
I'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI o M29
ALINDIGI TARIH
SILO NUMARASI

Run Si02 Al203 Fe203
Avg 20.4211 4.6955 3.8973

TOPLAM KS SM

Avg  99.1922 93.8529 2.3765

14_KLINK/FLX_ CEM
19.04.2014 23:23:54
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S03 K20 Naz20
1.1208 3.1050 0.8766 0.2138

Lig1450 C3A(B)
25.1704 6.0103

14_KLINK/FLX CEM
19.04.2014 23:27:56
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S03 K20 Na20
1.1161 3.0797 0.8703 0.2580

Ligl1450 C3A(B)
25.2080 5.9549

14 KLINK/FLX CEM
19.04.2014 23:31:56
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI
ALINDIGI SAAT

MgO 503 K20 Naz20
1.1047 3.0397 0.8717 0.2239

Ligl450 C3A(B)
25.0617 5.8523

14 KLINK/FLX CEM
19.04.2014 23:35:54
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARAST
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIPI

MgO S03 K20 Naz0
1.1330 3.0890 0.8797 0.2308

Ligl450 C3A(B)
25.0990 5.8488

P205 Ti02 Cr203 LOI
0.1137 0.2084 0.0612 1.3200

P205 Tio2 Cr203 LOT
0.1085 0.2137 0.0654 1.4600

P205 TiO2 Cr203 LOT
0.1096 0.2172 0.0610 1.4200

P205 Tio2 Cr203 LOI
0.1170 0.2206 0.0621 1.3100



Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:
‘'ype of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:
Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M30

ALINDIGI TARIH

STLO NUMARAST

Run Sio2 Al203 Fe203 CaO

Avg 20.5395 4.7717 3.9150 63.1361
TOPLAM KS SM AM

Avg 99.3126 93.2346 2.3645 1.2188

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:

Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:

Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M31

ALINDIGI TARIH

SI1,0 NUMARAST

Run Si02 Al203 Fe203 CaO

Avg 20.3382 4.7410 3.8937 63.1887
TOPLAM KS SM AM

Avg 99.1808 94.1922 2.3554 1,2176

Task/Program:

Date and Time of Analysis:

Type of Analysis:

Number of Repeats:

Cassette Number:

NUMUNE ISMI M Klinker

ALINDIGI TARTH

STILO NUMARAST

Run SiO2 Al1203 Fe203 CaO

Avg 21.1115 4.8759 3.9696 64.2386
TOPLAM KS SM AM

Avg 99.1906 92.3870 2.3867 1.2283

14 _KLINK/FLX_CEM
129.04.2014 23:39:58
Concentration Analysis
1

+

NUMUNE NUMARAST
ALINDIGI SAAT
NUMUNE TIP

P205
0.1146

P205
0.1098

Tio2
0.2148

Ti02
0.2161

MgO 503 K20 Na20
1.1145 3.0443 0.8783 0.1817
Liql450 C3A(B)

25.2982 6.0208

14 KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 23:43:58
Concentration Analysis

1

-

NUMUNE NUMARAST

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO SO3 K20 Na20
1.1106 3.0874 0.8141 0.2593
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.1680 5.9757

14 KLINK/FLX CEM

19.04.2014 23:48:48
Concentration Analysis

1

+

NUMUNE NUMARASI

ALINDIGI SAAT

NUMUNE TIPI
MgO S03 K20 Naz20
1.1490 1.6050 0.8846 0.2298
Ligl450 C3A(B)

25.8227 6.2045

P205
0.1192

Tio2
0.2161

Cr203
0.0621

Cr203
0.0617

Cr203
0.0614

LOT
1.3400

LOI
1.3600

LOI
0.7300



